1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
l Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
S, HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
-ﬁ;;(aii" 3
- Public Works & Transportatlon Committee ' DATE | 9/13/2019

| Public Safety Bldg - Jail Consolidation-Arch/Engr Design
| 115 W. Doty St., Madison

1 20181560

- | 318003

| Mead & Hunt, Inc.

| Amendment #3
e T
| Owner
' HA GE | Additional Services.
ANGE | The South Tower Addition design & constuction prj requires a
. | significantly extended project timeline, revising the space planning &

| design, location adjustments, additional bid package(s) & different
_ | sub-consultants.

Nk OBENTRACT $6,902,000.00

; 1 fu

2 o b (RS B L T o
." rsaer-mi A T O L
R [ R A L O
W4;|

*"Document not valld unless slgned by the Owner, Architect (If applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $4,488,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $323,000.00
The Contract amount prior ta this Change Order was: $4,811,000.00
tThl;eaC"?;Jﬁcgf?mount will be increased by this Change Order in $6,902,000.00
The new Contract amount Including this Change Order will be: $11,713,000.00
The Completion Date will be Increased by: 675 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 11/30/2024

Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:

Cgh%tor A Rt ~ Public Wlorks, Highway, & Transportation
g/ b |
I a:D . ArchitecfEngineer (AE)
"'Public Works &T_[gxr'\"fpion Commiteecmngl  ISESEEIRE Abgﬁt'xleuiﬂn‘g
al Coy Distribution: éonuador_ Controller _____ Department_ = AE___ PWHT__

HAShare\ENGINEERING DIVISIONScolt Carlsora18003 - Jall Consclidation-ASEV 1 - Change Onders\316003-CO #3.docx




